Name

Average Games

Total Pins

Events

Aaron Nguyen
Aaron Nichols
Aaron Ruiz

Abe Newsome
AJ Hopkins

Al Landis

Alex Davis - Y
Alex Goshert
Alex Handback
Alex Horvath
Alex Whitt

Ali Smith - Y
Allie Welborn
Andrew Pittsley
Anna Tankersley
Anthony Smith
Anthony Williams
Ashley Handlin
Austin Gibbs
Ben Williams

Bill Kelley

Billy Adkins

Billy Allred
Blaine Arms

Bob Eaton
Bobby McMiillian
Brandon Gobble
Brandon Perry

Brian Mallery

191.5
183
230.86
179.25
205.54
230.92
214.64
216.87
210.63
196.5
183.75
160.5
143.75
176.9
194.4
184.52
197
170.14
188.5
191.88
166.78
192.25
157.57
217
203.5
171.16
187.75
196.8
173.13

4

8
14

4
26
24
22
31

E- T~ T~ I

766
1464
3232

717
5344
5542
4722
6723
1685

786

735

642

575
3715
5832
4244

788
3743

754
1535
1501

769
4727

868

814
4279
1502
2952
1385
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Brian Randolph
Brittany Williams
Bryson Sutton
Byron O'Cain
Caleb Price - Y
Camden Gutshall
Carlos Fullenwider
Carson Colletti
Carson Welborn -y
Charles Nottingham
Chase Smith

Chris Jaquez

Chris Neloms
Chris Randall
Chris Salazar
Cindy Schoultz
Cody Mzhickteno
Cody Patterson
Cody Propes
Collin Huson
Corey Nolan

Craig Espy

Curtis Ellington
Dalton Tolgo

Dana King

Daniel Belew
Dave Paffumi
David Gilbert
Delmar Williams
DJ McRae

140.25
216.22
181.14
213.2
168.33
246
201.5
161
130
210.56
212.89
194.06
196.71
174.3
216.04
146.25
190.75
210.12
183
195.25
214
153.25
159.75
193.5
158.25
202.73
248.13
164.5
204
200.45

14
30
18

o o~~~ HL

33
17
10
28

0 b

17

P T~ TP~ P I A

22
15

20

561
1946
2536
6396
3030

984

806

644

520
1895
1916
6404
3344
1743
6049

585
1526
3572

732
1562

856

613

639

774

633
4460
3722

658

816
4009
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Donald Holt
Donnie Wilson
Doug Dickson
Doug Shelby
Dylan Gregg
Dylan Motes
Eric Moore

Felix Jadogzinski
Gunner Williams
Jacob Keyser
James Harvey
James Runions
James Sellers
Jamie Gibbs
Jared Winton
Jason Moon
Jason Wergin
Javaris Branford
Jay Burns

Jeff Gilchrist
Jeff Heath

Jeff Johnson, Jr.
Jeff Johnson, Sr.
Jeff Welborn
Jeremy Bradley
Jeremy Price
Jessie Johnson
Joan Perry

Joey Wesley

John Gardner

186.33
215.75
177.69
196.25
148
172
154.25
182.13
226.81
163.75
153
210.89
222
244
184.5
190.75
186.63
173.2
206.31
206.56
217.88
234.83
202.91
190
201
182.81
200.25
143.63
205.33
212

12

13

o BN~ T T )

26

21

28

H

10
16

26

22

19))

21

S 0 0 A

2236
863
2310
785
592
688
617
1457
5897
655
3213
1898
6216
1220
1476
763
1493
1732
3301
1859
5665
1409
4464
760
1005
3839
801
1149
1232
848
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John Handlin
John McKelvey
Jonathan Burttram

Jonathan Coats

Jonathan Colbaugh

Jonathan Wize
Joseph Willis
Josh Acker

Josh Branford
Josiah Booker
Justin Northcutt
Justin Wright
Kayla Sutton - Y
Keaven Cannon
Kelley Johnson
Kelly Wright
Kyle Cornelius
Kyle Glasgow
Kyle Hubbuch
Kyle Wright
Lane Fleasher
Larry Swanson
Lawyer Holmes
Lisa Willis

Lucas Bradley
Lynn Robbins
Marian Andrews
Mark Haney
Marquez Gowdy
Martez Matthews

197.48
174.33
207.54
142.75
174.25
220.6
198.12
211.38
145.13
173.75
218.34
211.6
122.25
206.68
187.25
209.19
201.25
171.35
206.63
222.4
190.46
200.75
195.75
155.96
181.8
196
132
156.42
219.13
185

27
12
28

S

33

(o o)

38

19

21
12
26

13
12
28
15

29

24

5332
2092
5811

571

697
1103
6538
1691
1161
1390
8297
1058

489
3927

749
4393
2415
4455
1653
1112
2476
1606
2349
4367
2727
5684

528
3754
1753

740
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Marvin Jones

Matt Clayton
Matthew Stokesberry
Maureen Brink
Michael Hubbert
Michael Marini
Michael Price
Mike McLamb
Mike Richardson
Mike Robbins
Mikey Overman
Nelson Wallace
Nick Hallman
Nicole Gilbert

Paul Kemlage

Phil Perry

Phil Pledger

Phillip A Davenport
Phillip L Davenport
Randall Reed
Randy Duncan

Ray Reese

Ray Williams
Rebecca Sneed
Richard Smith
Ricky Graham
Robert Nelson
Rodney Graves
Rodney Harris

Rodney McNaughton

188.75
224.88
184.5
191.5
184
216.75
235.23
207.32
211.9
215.63
184.14
157.25
209.39
192.5
167.32
182.72
162.75
166.91
150
213.62
168.75
202.43
210.56
97.75
182.82
218.5
173.47
184
147.25
157.25

16

(o I ~ TP

13
25
10
24

23

22
25

22
20
21
16
21
27

28

15

12

755
3598
738
766
1472
867
3058
5183
2119
5175
1289
629
4816
770
3681
4568
651
3672
3000
4486
2700
4251
5685
391
5119
874
2602
1288
589
1887
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Roger Hebert
RonlJay Johnson
Ronnie Goodloe
Roy Pruett

Ryan Buchanan
Sam Bratton
Scott Pittsley
Sean McNaughton
Seth Carter

Seth Waters
Sherwin Bates
Stephanie Roybal
Terry Harper
Terry Salvant, Ill
Thomas Burns
Thomas Sneed
Tim Brown

Tim Cowan

Tim Nolan

Tim Wiseman
Timothy Hughes
Todd Turner
Tony Churchey
Toyce Dixon
Trent Richardson
Ty Williams
Tyler Betz

Tyler Williams
Wendell Swopes
Whitney Boggis

192.31
211.39
207.5
193.73
168.67
200.81
206.03
162
188.64
211.6
194.03
143
192.11
218.8
210.04
164.4
176.5
194.33
214.2
193.5
188
199.03
225.17
168
188.75
201.25
217.17
189.67
169.5
217.5

26
18
18
15
12
16
29

28

31

27

26

Y

10

o0

32
18

0 H

12

5000
3805
3735
2906
2024
3213
5975
1296
5282
1058
6015

572
5187
1094
5461

822

706
1166
2142
1548

752
6369
4053

672

755
1610
1303
2276

678
1740
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Zack Bollinger 213.44 9 1921 2



